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M.S.L. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School Friday April 26, 2013

Team Totals
Floor Paraliel i
Placs School Ex. ':"f".":'e Rings  Vault Bs HBx T Total
1 Conant 26700 ® 25000 v 25800 o 27.350 '® 26300 @ 24650 154,600
2 Buffalo Grove 27.000 m 28000 o 23800 m 26700 o 25500 ¢ 24650 @ 152,550
3 Hersey 26700 @ 20800 m 21350 @ 27.800 m 20200 m 21.0)0 o 137.850
4 Palatine 25200 @ 23800 @ 20.550 ® 25400 ® 23400 @ 18730 ® . 137.050
5 Prospect 24700 ® 22100 » 18200 ® 26000 ™ 23900 » 17800 ® 132.800
6 Fremd 23600 on 22300 « 17.000 ® 25000 ® 21300 @ 18600 ® 128.000
7 Schaumburg 24000 ® 19600 » 18200 @ 25700 m 19.900 ® 16.£00 124.200
8 Hoffman Estates 24700 @ 16800 m 17.800 @ 24.500 cm 20.700 m 17.600 @ 121,800
g Elk Grove 24100 o 18100 @ 15500 ™ 24100 on 18.400 ® 13200 oo 413.400
10 Rolling Meadows 23500 ® 15500 op 13,000 v 26200 m 1B.200 o 1600 M 112,100
11 Barrington 23300 o 16100 ¢o 14000 oo 24.800 m 15600 an 12600 ob 106.400
.All - Around
Placa Name School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Joegy Mauk Conant 9500 » 8600 w 8900 » 9400 » 9700 w 8400 » 54.900
2 David Kavalerchik Buffalo Grove 9400 ¢ 8.100 o 9000 (v 9100 w 8600 » 600 w §53.300
3 Brian Reedy Conant 8.800 m 8400 w 8.000 » 8.950 wm B.700 o 8050 o 51.700
4 C.J. Patton Fremd 9300 » 9500 w 7.300 n 8900 m 7.900 ¢ 84500 » 81400
5 Lucas Price Palatine 7.800 oy 8600 o 8150 8600 » B8.300 o B.300 ¢ 47,85q
6 Chris Klein Prospect 8300 m 7900 o 7100 » 8.800 m B8.30Q0 w 5000 un 48.200
7 David Jackowski Hersey 9400 3600 i B8.050 w 9450 o 6.800 w 7200 @ 44.500
8 Mark Larock Prospect 7.400 4o 7.800 m 5900 w 8.500 4y 7.900 « 6300 » 44.400
g Eliiot Lam Schaumburg 8300 m» 7.700 » 4.100 «» 8800 m 6.500 oy 6.400 w 41.800
10 Matt Crigler Rolling Meadows 9,100 « 4.500 oo 4.800 @0 9100 o 76800 o 6300 » 41.500
11 Doug Leatherman Fremd 7.300 ¢y 7.000 w 5.000 un 8.100 vy 7.100 o 6.300 oy  40.500
12 Michael Rodriguez  Hoffman Estates 8200 ® 5.100 2 4.300 e 8.100 os 8.100 m 6.500 ®  40.300
13 Andres Cuava Hoffman Estates 8.200 » 4.800 na 5.200 no 8.200 ns 6.700 4y 6.300 D) 39.100
14 Nick Divito Barrington 6.700 on 6.000 (v 5.300 » 8.300 oy 6,100 se 3.500 oy 35900
15 Sean F!thatﬂCk RO“iﬂg Meadows 7.800 vy 4.200 un 4800 ny B.300 49 5100 ay 4.700 5 34.900
16 Bartosz Widelak Hoffman Estates  6.600 on 4.200 pn 4.500 g 8.200 ny 5.900 a9 4.500 ye  34.000
17 Kyle Picchi Schaumburg 6.500 o» 4.400 5 4.000 an 7.800 ne 6.100 un 4.100 an  32.900
18 John Schoonmaker Prospect 5500 ¢» 6.400 uy 3.600 o 7.600 on 5400 an 4.000 «n  32.500
19 Jay Baccay Elk Grove 7.500 o 4.200 1 3.900 s B.000 on 5700 un 3.000 = 32.300
20 Alex Smith Roliing Meadows 7.000 oy 3.300 ¢n 3.600 wn 7.800 oo 5.500 oy 5.000 e 32.200
21 Matt Spain Prospect 8.400 = 3.800 on 5.000 oy 7.700 4y 5.100 uy 3.900 oy 31.800
22 Jeffery Ryan - Barrington £.300 @y 4.400 .y 3,100 = 7.800 «m 5300 oo 4200 on  31.100
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‘M.S.L. Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School

Floor Exercise
Name School
Joey Mauk Conant
David Kavalerchik Buffalo Grove
Austin Hoening Palatine
David Jackowski Hersey
C.). Patton Fremd
Matt Crigler Rolling Meadows
Tim Pappas Prospect
Christian Seitars Barrington
Tyler Cho Buffalo Grove
Steve Pauley Buffalo Grove
Mat Slgler Schaumburg
Brian Reedy Conant
Matt Korff Hersey
Jordan Graff Hersey
Kentu Sa-Vage Elk Grove
Chris Jacob Buffalo Grove
Josh Hoppe Conant
Zac Halap Buffalo Grove
Brendan Gorvett Hoffman Estates
Biliot Lam Schaumburg
Chris Kiein Prospect
Michoe! Rodriguez Hoffman Estates
Andres Cueva Hoffman Estates
Austin Kasper Hersey
Lucas Price Palatine
Nate Harris Palatine
Denzeat Taylor Palatine
Matt Puppilo Elk Grove
Sean Fitzpatrick Rolling Meadows
Roman Cruz Conant
Grant Kimes Barrington
Conner McCall Palatine
Jake Nytko Elk Grove
Tom Valadez gik Grove
Jay Baccay Elk Grove
Mark Larock Prospect
Matt Swanson Hersey
Doug Leatherman Fremd
Cam Hewett Fremd
Chase Jauch Fremd
Alex Smith Rolling Meadows
Kyle Reld Schaumburg
Nick DiVito Barrington
Bartosz Widelak Hoffman Estates
Kyle Picchi Schaumburg
Matt Spain Prospect
Jeftery Ryan Rarrington

1salzh Pachaco
Jorynn Meahan
Nick Relias
John Schoonmaker
Vince Salinas

Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Prospect
Schaumburg

Scpre

500 -
400 " -
I4°o e -
9.400 "
9.300 -
9.100 "

9.000

8.900
B.800 " -
B.800 -

8.800

8.800
8.700 " -
8.500 " - .
8.500 LTt
8.400 .-
B.400 " .
8.300 -
8.300

8.300

8,300 -

8.200

8.200 -

7.800 -

7.900

7000

7.900

7.800

7.800

7.700 " -

7.700

7,700

7.600

7-500 to
7.400 .
7.400
7.300
7.000 |
7.000 -
7.000 '
6.900 ", -

6.700

6,600 .
6.500
6.400 -
6.300 -
6,300 -

6.300

6,000 " -
5.500
4.700 -
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Friday April

Pommel Horse

Name
C.1. patton
Lucas Price
Joey Mauk
Chris Jacob
Mar Scislowski
Brian Reedy
David Kavalerchik
Miguel Rodriguez
Blake Rossdeutcher
Chris Klein
Mark Larock
Elliot Lam
Andrew Inacay
Roely Barber
Pratik Patel
Doug Leatherman
Isalah Pacheco
Sam Friedman
Paul Yang
Cody Knignt
Nemt Shah
Jeff Burns
Matt Hom
Yasuhira Omura
John Schoonmaker
Tyler Witkerson
Nick Divito
Jeremy Becker
Anthony Langas
Chase Jauch
Palak Patel
Paulo Cipriano
Matt Benedict
Michael Rodriguez
Josh Jowarski
Bogdan Koval
Grant Kimes
Andres Cueva
Brendan Gorvett
Matt Crigler
Jeffery Ryan
Ben Dibuz
Kyte Picchi
Joe Lee
Bartosz Widelak
Sean Fitzpatrick
Jay Baccay
Mike Szal
Matt Spain
David Jackowsk!
Alvin Molina
Alex Smith

Schoul

Fremd
patatin:
Conan:

Buffzio Giove
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Buffelo G-ove
Palatine

Conant
Prospect
Prospect

Schaumburg

Conart

Hersay
Palatine

Fremi

Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Hersey
Efic Gruve
Buffalo Girove
Hersey
Elk Grove
Prospnct
Schaumburg
Bz rring ton
Falstite
Frerrd
Fremd
Schaurrburg

~ Conant
Barrinqiton
Hoffman iistates
Fremd
Ek Grove
Barrington
Hoffinan Zstates
Hoffiman Sstates
Rolling Mi2adows
Barrinjton
Palat.ne
Schauniburg
Barrinjton
Hoffrman Estates
Rolling Msadows
Elk Giove
Schaurburg
Prosypect

Hertey

Prospiect
Rolling Meadows
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Score
9.500
8.600
8! soo
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.400
7.100
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.700
6,700
6'60“
6.500
6.500
6.400
6.400
6.200
‘6,000
6.000
5 tson
5.800
5.700
5.40D
s .200
5,100
5.100
5.100
4.900
4.800
4.500
4.500
4.400
4,400
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M.S.L. Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School

Stilt Rings
Name School
David Kavalerchik Buffalo Grove
Joey Mauk Conant
Brandon Metcalf Conant
Lucas Price Palatine
David Jackowsk! Hersey
8rian Reedy Conant
Alan Peralta Hoffman Estates
Kirtan Patel Buffalo Grove
Austin Kasper Hersey
Zack Davis Conant
Yake Siebert Buffalo Grove
C.J. Patton Fremd
Chris Klein Prospect
Vinca Salinas Schaumburg
Grant Senderak Schaumburg
Yasuhiro Omura Elk Grove
Zac Halap Buffalo Grove
Matt Cultum Paiatine
Ben Dibuz patatine
Matk Larock Prospect
Justin Ramos Hersay
Austin Hoenlng Palatine
Nick Divito Barrington
Andres Cueva Hoffman Estates
Alvin Molina Prospect
Alex Baratta Hersey
Chris Jacab Buffalg, Grove
Doug Leatherman Fremd
Matt Spain Prospect
Sean Fitzpatrick Rolling Meadows
Ethan Hartowicz Elk Grove
Jonathan Gonzales Schaumburg
Alex Schatsick Barrington
Eric Johanson Fremd
Matt CHgler Rolling Meadows
Bartosz Widelak Hoffman Estates
Conner McCall Palatine
Oylan Dimaana Fremd
Michael Rodriguez Hoffman Estates
Tom Valadez Elk Grove
Elllot Lam Schaumburg
Shane Fessenden Conant
Diego Carapia Barrington
Kyle Picchi Schaumburg
Jay Baccay Ek Grove
Eugene Art Elk Grove
Alex Smith Rolling Meadows
John Schoonmaker Prospect
Brenden Brawer Barrington
Jeffery Ryan Barrington

Isaiah Pacheco

Hoffman Estates

Score

9.000

8.900

8.700 -

8.150 . -

8.050
8.000
7.800

7.500 -

7.500 " ..
7.400 -

7.300 -

7.300
7.100

6700 -

6.700 "

6500 . .
6.400 °

6.200

6.200 "
5900 -

5.800

5.500
5.200

5.200

5.200
5.100

5.000

5.000 -
S$.000 °
4.800

4.800

4,800

4.700 -

4700 .

4.600 .-

4.500 "
4500 . -
4.400 "

4.300

4,200

4.100

4.100 °

4.000 " -
4,000 -

3.900 °

3,700

3.600 -

3.600
3.400
3.100

3.100
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Vauit
Name School
David Jackowski Hrrsey
Joey Mauk Conan:
Jardan Graff Hersey
David Kavaterchik Buffalo Giove
Matt Crigler Rolling Mezdows
Matt Swanson Harse'r
Blake Rossdeutcher Conant
Brian Reedy Conant
C.J. Patton Framdl
Tyler Cho Buffalo Grove
Matt Korff Hersey
Austin Hoening Pylatire
Ehiot Lam Schaumburg
Chris Klein Prospect
Steve Pauley Buffalo Grove
Christlan Sellars Barring.on
Mat Sigler Schaumburg
Tim Pappas Prospect
Lucas Price Palatine
Mark Larock Prospect
Zack Davis Conant
Nick DiVito Barrington
Sean Fltzpatrick Rolling Meadows
Josh Hoppe Conant
Andres Cueva Hoffman Estates
Bartosz Widelak Hoffman tistates
Kyle Reid Schiaumburg
Jake Siebert Buffalo (srove

Michael Rodriguez
Doug Leatherman
Tom Valadez
Vince Salinas
Ben Dibuz
Cam Hewett
Josh Jowarski
Jake Nytko
Jay Baccay
Eugene Art
Kirtan Patel
Jeffery Ryan
Nick Rellas
Isaiah Pacheco
Nate Harris
Denzel Taylor
Alex Smith
Kyle Piccht
Brenden Brewer
Matt Spain
Jorynn Meahan
John Schoonmaker
Brendan Gorvett
Matt Pupplio

Hoffman fistates
Frerrd
Elk Grove
Schaunrburg
Falatine
Fremd
Fremid
Eik Grove
Elk Grave
Elk Grove
Buffalo 3rove
Barrinton
Barrinjton
Hoffiman Estates
Palatine
Pajatine
Rolling M=adows
Schaunburg
Barrington
Prospiect
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Elk Gove

Score
9.450
9.400
9,300
9.100
9.100
9.050
9.000
B.950
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.600
8,500
8!400
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.000
§.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.500
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M.S.L. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School

Parallel Bars

Name
Joey Mauk
Brian Reedy
David Kavalerchik
Tyler Cho
Kirtan Pate]
Lucas Price
Chris Kiein
Zac Halap
Michael Rodriguez
C.). Patton
Mark Larock
Austin Hoenling
Tim Pappas
Matt Crigler
Jake Slebert
Matt Horn
Matt Cullum
Doug Leatherman
Jason Bethea
Blake Rossdeutcher
David Jackowski
Andres Cueva
Ben Dibuz
Elilot Lam
Brandon Metcalf
Yasuhiro Omura
Jonathan Gonzales
Dylan Dimaano
Ethan Hartowicz
Shane Fessenden
Nick Divito
Kyle Picchi
Jordan Graff
Bartosz Widelak
Brendan Gorvett
Jay 8accay
mike Szal
Matt Korft
Conner McCall
Dean Stoyanov
Alex Smith
John Schoonmaker
Jeffery Ryan
Sean Fitzpatrick
Matt Spain
Alex Schatsick
Brenden Brewer

School
Conant
Conant

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalc Grove
Palatine
Prospect
Buffalo Grove

‘Hoffman Estates

¥ Fremd
Prospect
Palatine
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Palatine
Fremd
Schaumburg
Conant
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Schaumburg
Conant
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Fremd
Elk Grove
Conant
Barrington
Schaumburg
. Hearsey
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Hersey
Palatine
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Barrington
Barrington

Score

9.700 = -

8.700
8.600

8.500 -
8.400 -
8.300 -
€.300 -

8.200
8.100

7,900
7.900 -

7.800

7.700 7
7)600 RN .
7.400 .
7.300 " -

7,000

6900 ' -
5.800 " - |
6.700 -
6,500
6.500 -
6.500 ' .

6.400

6.400
6.300 °

6.300

8.200
6.100 °

6.100

6|°°° T
5900
5.700 ' -

5.700

5v7°° e
5700 -
5.600 " - |
5.600 -
5.500 © -

5.400

5.300 -
5.100 -
5.100 -

4.200

4.100 -
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Name
David Kavalerchik
Brian Reedy
Joey Mauk
C.J. patton
Chris Jacob
Kirtan Patel
Alex Baratta
David Jackowski
Austin Hoening
Blake Rossdeutcher
Mark Larock
Matt Crigler

" Michae! Rodriguez

Jordan Graff
Elliot Lam
Lucas Price
Andres Cueva
Doug Leatherman
Zack Davis
Chris Klein
Ben Dibuz
Tyler Wilkerson
Matt Cullum
Tim Pappas
Brendan Gorveatt
Alex Smith
Ethan Hartowicz
Kyle Reid
Sean Fltzpatrick
Bartosz Widelak
Jake Nytko
Steve Pauley
Alex Schatsick
Mat Sigler
Dylan Dimaano
Jeffery Ryary
Kyle Picchi
Brenden Brewer
John Schoonmaker
Matt Spain
Eugene Art
Nick Divito
Conner McCall
Jay Baccay
Chase Jauch

-
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Horizontal Bar

Schocl

Buffaip Grove
Conant
Conant
Fremd

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove
Hizrsey
Harsey
Palatin?
Conan;

Prospe:t
Roliing Mez dows
Hoffman Eutates

Herse's

Schaumturg

Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Fremi
Conart
Prospect
Palatire
Schaumburg
Palatine
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Ellz Grave
Schaumoiurg
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Barring ton
Schaumburg
Frerrd
Barringjton
Schaumrburg
Barrington
Prospect
Frospect
Ek Grave
Barrington
Palat ne
Elk Grove
Fremd

Score
9.100
8.850
8.800
8.500
7.950
7.500
7.300
7.200
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.600
6.500
6.500
6.400
6.300
6.000
5 looo
6.000
$.800
5.400
5.400
5.300
5.200
5,100
5.000
5.000
5.000
4.700
4.600
4.600
4.400
4,400
4.400
4.300
4.200
4.100
4.000
4.000
3.900
3.600
3.500
3.400
3.000
2.000



